ane more particu-
larly described as follow

Beginning at an existing manhole in

ning eastwardly in 61st st. approxi
mately three hundred thirty-three.(3333)
feet to the center of Evanston ave.)
thence, running northwardly in Evan-
ston ave. approximately nine hundred
sixty-nine (969) feet to the center of
the first alley south of 62d st; and

Beginning at a proposed manhole in
the center of Evanston ave. at 61st st.;
shenes,waning southwardly in Evan

Ave
a64) feet tothe center of
80th st.
A list of the names of the owners of all